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\TION
FawoD

Ay

%J . NO\%

CASKET PRICE LIST
AND
OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER
PRICE LIST

Prices Listed Are Effective As Of October 15, 2025

Munden Funeral Home & Crematory Inc.

2112 Arendell Street, Morehead City, NC 28557 (252) 726-8066
www.mundenfuneralhome.net info@mundenfuneralhome.net

Munden Funeral Home & Cremations

908 Lake Road, Havelock, NC 28532 (252) 444-6248
www.mundenfuneralhome.net havelock@mundenfuneralhome.net

Disclaimer of Warranties
Our funeral home makes no representations or warranties about the protective
value of caskets. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection
with goods sold with this funeral service are the expressed written warranties, if any,
extended by the manufacturers thereof. No other warranties and no warranties of
merchandising fitness for a particular product are extended by the seller.

Munden Funeral Home is licensed by the NC Board of Funeral Service, located at
1033 Wade Ave., Ste. 108, Raleigh, NC 27605, Phone 919-733-9380. You may contact
the Board at any time you wish to comment on our services. This statement of disclosure
is provided pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statutes 90-210.25(e).


http://www.mundenfuneralhome.net/
mailto:info@mundenfuneralhome.net
http://www.mundenfuneralhome.net/
mailto:havelock@mundenfuneralhome.net

Casket Price List

GASKETED METALS

Model
Y39
UGl
uo4
u46
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
061
061
0oT9
0oT9
NL1
NL1
oc1
N84
NOI
N18
N19
M39
Q88
PW
Q98

Construction

32 oz Copper

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel

Name

Aegean

Silver Sapphire
Blue Mist
Tapestry Rose
Sydney/Air Force
Midnight/Army
Neopolitan/C. Guard
Midnight/Marine
Neopolitan/Navy
Burnished Silver
Cashmere
Platinum
Huntington Green
Indigo Blue
Tuscany

Finch

Antique Blue
Granite

Vega Sapphire
Virgo White / Copper
Auburn

Roman

Pisces

Antique Silver

DIMENSIONS / STANDARD OVERSIZE

Model
4WD
CM5
0s9
0Ss9
CM5

Construction
Select Hardwood
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel

NON-GASKETED METALS
Model Construction

NG5
BTB
cM1

20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel

Name

Weldon 27
Hercules Black 32
Sand 28

Antique Blue 28
Hercules Black 28

Name
Hercules Orchid 28

Triton Brown

Interior
Velvet
Velvet
Velvet
Velvet

Blue Velvet

Black Velvet/Gold

Blue Velvet
Black Velvet/Red
Blue Velvet
Velvet

Velvet

Velvet

Velvet
Woven
Velvet
Woven

Crepe

Crepe

Velvet

Crepe

Velvet
Bronze Crepe
White Crepe
Crepe

Interior
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe

Interior
Crepe
Crepe

Apollo Copper (simplicity) Crepe

Cost
$7995.00
$5950.00
$5650.00
$5650.00
$4350.00
$4350.00
$4350.00
$4350.00
$4350.00
$4295.00
$4295.00
$4095.00
$4095.00
$3995.00
$3895.00
$3850.00
$3795.00
$3795.00
$3695.00
$3650.00
$3550.00
$3250.00
$2695.00
$2350.00

Cost
$4495.00
$3995.00
$3550.00
$3550.00
$3195.00

Cost
$2895.00
$1995.00
$1695.00
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Model Construction

BCC
BCC
BCC
CS
CS
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
NPBC
BC

Maple

Oak

Pecan Veneer
Hardwood
Hardwood

Oak Veneer

Oak Veneer
Select Hardwood
Solid Oak

Select Hardwood
Select Hardwood
Hardwood
Wood Veneer

Hardwood

Name
Prominence
Warren
Woodhaven
Rustic Hickory
Natural Hickory
Courtland Oak
Brexton Oak
Rosette
Fireside Oak
Forever Honored
Bailey

Riley

Libra Red
Delray

Cremation Casket Price List

Model Construction

BCC
BC
BCH
BGDC
BMDF
BSCR
BTS
BBC
BCC
CAT

Disclaimer of Warranties

Hardwood
Hardwood
Hardwood
Cardboard

Pine

Cherry

Wood Composite
Cardboard
Cardboard
Cardboard-Light

Name

Riley

Delray

Clifton

Grey Doeskin Oval
Lyra Natural

Beckham Rental

Standard Cardboard

Baden

Trayview

Alternative Container

Interior
Velvet
Velvet
Velvet
Cloth
Cloth
Crepe
Velvet

Natural Eyelet

Oatmeal Duck Cloth

Linwood
Linwood
Linwood
Rosetan Crepe

Crepe

Interior
Linwood
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe
Velvet
N/A
Crepe
Crepe
N/A

Cost

$6550.00
$5795.00
$4995.00
$4550.00
$4550.00
$4595.00
$4650.00
$4450.00
$4395.00
$4350.00
$3850.00
$3850.00
$3550.00
$3150.00

Cost
$3850.00
$3150.00
$2495.00
$1750.00
$1750.00
$1295.00
$495.00
$255.00
$255.00
$75.00

Our funeral home makes no representations or warranties

about the protective value of caskets. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in

connection with goods sold with this funeral service are the expressed written warranties, if

any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. No other warranties and no warranties of

merchandising fitness for a particular product are extended by the seller.



Outer Burial Containers

State or local law does not require that you buy a container to surround the casket in the
grave. However, may cemeteries require that you have such a container so the grave will
not sink in. Either a grave liner or a burial vault will satisfy these requirements.

Personalization / Applique $250.00

BEST TRIPLE REINFORCED
Extra heavy concrete, metal reinforcement, polymer liner reinforcement

Elite Bronze 4 layers of reinforcement $8295.00
Elite Copper 4 layers of reinforcement $7595.00
Elite Stainless 4 layers of reinforcement $6950.00
Reflection Bronze $5595.00
Reflection Copper $4995.00
Reflection Stainless Steel $3595.00
Reflection Stainless Steel (Pink/White) $3595.00
Reflection Stainless Steel (Veteran) $3595.00
BETTER DOUBLE REINFORCED
Healing Tree Polymer Covering, Concrete Filled $2945.00
Aegean Polymer Covering, Concrete Filled $2845.00
Estate Oversized Concrete, Polymer Liner $2795.00
Trilogy Concrete, Polymer Liner $2595.00

GOOD SINGLE REINFORCED
Estate Concrete, Plastic Reinforcement $2195.00

OUTER RECEPTACLES- NON WARRANTED
Grave Liner Concrete $1695.00
Simplicity Grave Liner Plastic $895.00

Urn Burial Vault Containers

State or local Jaw does not require that you buy a container ta surround the urn in the
grave. However, may cemeteries require that you have such a container so the grave will
not sink in. Either a urn vault or outer receptacle will satisfy these requirements.

Personalization / Applique $125.00

BEST TRIPLE REINFORCED
Extra heavy concrete, metal reinforcement, polymer high impact reinforcement

Aegean Elite Bronze $1495.00
Aegean Elite Stainless Steel $1150.00
BETTER DOUBLE REINFORCED
Healing Tree Polymer covering, composite filling $925.00
Aegean Polymer covering, composite filling $895.00

GOOD SINGLE REINFORCED
Trilogy Heavy Concrete, Polymer Reinforcement $795.00

OUTER RECEPTACLES - NON WARRANTED
The Crowne Vault, Single, White $295.00
The Crowne Vault, Double, White $325.00



