

CASKET PRICE LIST AND OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER PRICE LIST

Prices Listed Are Effective As Of October 15, 2025

Munden Funeral Home & Crematory Inc.

2112 Arendell Street, Morehead City, NC 28557 (252) 726-8066 www.mundenfuneralhome.net info@mundenfuneralhome.net

Munden Funeral Home & Cremations

908 Lake Road, Havelock, NC 28532 (252) 444-6248 www.mundenfuneralhome.net havelock@mundenfuneralhome.net

Disclaimer of Warranties

Our funeral home makes no representations or warranties about the protective value of caskets. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with goods sold with this funeral service are the expressed written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. No other warranties and no warranties of merchandising fitness for a particular product are extended by the seller.

Munden Funeral Home is licensed by the NC Board of Funeral Service, located at 1033 Wade Ave., Ste. 108, Raleigh, NC 27605, Phone 919-733-9380. You may contact the Board at any time you wish to comment on our services. This statement of disclosure is provided pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statutes 90-210.25(e).

Casket Price List

GASKETED	METALS	5
----------	--------	---

GASKETED WETALS				
Model	Construction	Name	Interior	Cost
Y39	32 oz Copper	Aegean	Velvet	\$7995.00
UG1	Stainless Steel	Silver Sapphire	Velvet	\$5950.00
U04	Stainless Steel	Blue Mist	Velvet	\$5650.00
U46	Stainless Steel	Tapestry Rose	Velvet	\$5650.00
N01	18 Gauge Steel	Sydney/Air Force	Blue Velvet	\$4350.00
N01	18 Gauge Steel	Midnight/Army	Black Velvet/Gold	\$4350.00
N01	18 Gauge Steel	Neopolitan/C. Guard	Blue Velvet	\$4350.00
N01	18 Gauge Steel	Midnight/Marine	Black Velvet/Red	\$4350.00
N01	18 Gauge Steel	Neopolitan/Navy	Blue Velvet	\$4350.00
061	18 Gauge Steel	Burnished Silver	Velvet	\$4295.00
061	18 Gauge Steel	Cashmere	Velvet	\$4295.00
ОТ9	18 Gauge Steel	Platinum	Velvet	\$4095.00
ОТ9	18 Gauge Steel	Huntington Green	Velvet	\$4095.00
NL1	18 Gauge Steel	Indigo Blue	Woven	\$3995.00
NL1	18 Gauge Steel	Tuscany	Velvet	\$3895.00
OC1	18 Gauge Steel	Finch	Woven	\$3850.00
N84	18 Gauge Steel	Antique Blue	Crepe	\$3795.00
NOI	18 Gauge Steel	Granite	Crepe	\$3795.00
N18	18 Gauge Steel	Vega Sapphire	Velvet	\$3695.00
N19	18 Gauge Steel	Virgo White / Copper	Crepe	\$3650.00
M39	20 Gauge Steel	Auburn	Velvet	\$3550.00
Q88	20 Gauge Steel	Roman	Bronze Crepe	\$3250.00
PW	20 Gauge Steel	Pisces	White Crepe	\$2695.00
Q98	20 Gauge Steel	Antique Silver	Crepe	\$2350.00

DIMENSIONS / STANDARD OVERSIZE

Model	Construction	Name	Interior	Cost
4WD	Select Hardwood	Weldon 27	Crepe	\$4495.00
CM5	20 Gauge Steel	Hercules Black 32	Crepe	\$3995.00
OS9	20 Gauge Steel	Sand 28	Crepe	\$3550.00
OS9	20 Gauge Steel	Antique Blue 28	Crepe	\$3550.00
CM5	20 Gauge Steel	Hercules Black 28	Crepe	\$3195.00

NON-GASKETED METALS

Model	Construction	Name	Interior	Cost
NG5	20 Gauge Steel	Hercules Orchid 28	Crepe	\$2895.00
BTB	20 Gauge Steel	Triton Brown	Crepe	\$1995.00
CM1	20 Gauge Steel	Apollo Copper (Simplicity) Crepe	\$1695.00

WOOD

Model	Construction	Name	Interior	Cost
BCC	Maple	Prominence	Velvet	\$6550.00
BCC	Oak	Warren	Velvet	\$5795.00
BCC	Pecan Veneer	Woodhaven	Velvet	\$4995.00
CS	Hardwood	Rustic Hickory	Cloth	\$4550.00
CS	Hardwood	Natural Hickory	Cloth	\$4550.00
BCC	Oak Veneer	Courtland Oak	Crepe	\$4595.00
BCC	Oak Veneer	Brexton Oak	Velvet	\$4650.00
BCC	Select Hardwood	Rosette	Natural Eyelet	\$4450.00
BCC	Solid Oak	Fireside Oak	Oatmeal Duck Cloth	\$4395.00
BCC	Select Hardwood	Forever Honored	Linwood	\$4350.00
BCC	Select Hardwood	Bailey	Linwood	\$3850.00
BCC	Hardwood	Riley	Linwood	\$3850.00
NPBC	Wood Veneer	Libra Red	Rosetan Crepe	\$3550.00
ВС	Hardwood	Delray	Crepe	\$3150.00

Cremation Casket Price List

Model	Construction	Name	Interior	Cost
BCC	Hardwood	Riley	Linwood	\$3850.00
ВС	Hardwood	Delray	Crepe	\$3150.00
ВСН	Hardwood	Clifton	Crepe	\$2495.00
BGDC	Cardboard	Grey Doeskin Oval	Crepe	\$1750.00
BMDF	Pine	Lyra Natural	Crepe	\$1750.00
BSCR	Cherry	Beckham Rental	Velvet	\$1295.00
BTS	Wood Composite	Standard Cardboard	N/A	\$495.00
BBC	Cardboard	Baden	Crepe	\$255.00
BCC	Cardboard	Trayview	Crepe	\$255.00
CAT	Cardboard-Light	Alternative Container	N/A	\$75.00

Disclaimer of WarrantiesOur funeral home makes no representations or warranties about the protective value of caskets. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with goods sold with this funeral service are the expressed written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. No other warranties and no warranties of merchandising fitness for a particular product are extended by the seller.

Outer Burial Containers

State or local law does not require that you buy a container to surround the casket in the grave. However, may cemeteries require that you have such a container so the grave will not sink in. Either a grave liner or a burial vault will satisfy these requirements.

Personalization	/ Applique	\$250.00
reisonanzation	Applique	\$230.0C

BEST TRIPLE REINFORCED

Extra heavy concr	ete. metal reinforceme	nt, polymer liner reinforcement

Elite Bronze	4 layers of reinforcement	\$8295.00
Elite Copper	4 layers of reinforcement	\$7595.00
Elite Stainless	4 layers of reinforcement	\$6950.00
Reflection Bronze		\$5595.00
Reflection Copper		\$4995.00
Reflection Stainless Steel		\$3595.00
Reflection Stainless Steel (P	ink/White)	\$3595.00
Reflection Stainless Steel (V	'eteran)	\$3595.00

BETTER DOUBLE REINFORCED

Healing Tree	Polymer Covering, Concrete Filled	\$2945.00
Aegean	Polymer Covering, Concrete Filled	\$2845.00
Estate Oversized	Concrete, Polymer Liner	\$2795.00
Trilogy	Concrete, Polymer Liner	\$2595.00

GOOD SINGLE REINFORCED

Estate	Concrete, Plastic Reinforcement	\$2195.00
--------	---------------------------------	-----------

OUTER RECEPTACLES- NON WARRANTED

Grave Liner	Concrete	\$1695.00
Simplicity Grave Liner	Plastic	\$895.00

Urn Burial Vault Containers

State or local Jaw does not require that you buy a container ta surround the urn in the grave. However, may cemeteries require that you have such a container so the grave will not sink in. Either a urn vault or outer receptacle will satisfy these requirements.

F	Personalization ,	/ Applique	\$125.00

BEST TRIPLE REINFORCED

Extra heavy concrete, metal reinforcement, polymer high in	npact reinforcement
Aegean Elite Bronze	\$1495.00
Aegean Elite Stainless Steel	\$1150.00

BETTER DOUBLE REINFORCED

Healing Tree	Polymer covering, composite filling	\$925.00
Aegean	Polymer covering, composite filling	\$895.00

GOOD SINGLE REINFORCED

Trilogy	Heavy Concrete, Polymer Reinforcement	\$795.00
---------	---------------------------------------	----------

OUTER RECEPTACLES - NON WARRANTED

The Crowne Vault, Single, White	\$295.00
The Crowne Vault, Double, White	\$325.00